Notebook

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

Uriin

CYBORG 15 A13VF-1204XTR I5-13420H
16GB(OUTLET)

Crosshair 15 C12VE-409XTR i7-12650H
16 (OUTLET)

NB CROSSHAIR 18 HX AI A2XWGKG-
014TR NO(OUTLET)

NB VECTOR A18 HX A9WHG-094TR R9-
9955HX (OUTLET)

NB VECTOR A18 HX A9WHG-094TR R9-
9955HX (OUTLET)

NB VECTOR Al18 HX A9WHG-094TR R9-
9955HX (OUTLET)

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

Fiyat

874,50

985,00

.134,00

.420,00

.530,00

.530,00

usb

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



